Semester Plan
Class\ level: 4th  Grade.                                                               Semester: First.

Subject: Playhouse     Unit Title: 1: How Was Your Summer.     Pages:12    Number of classes:15                      Duration: from 10/9 to 28/9.
	No
	Outcomes
	Material & Resources
	Instructional Strategies
	Assessment
	Associated Activities

	
	
	
	
	Strategy
	Tool
	

	1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.


	Learn new words & their meanings, spell & write them correctly.
Act out the conversation.

Listen, read & discuss the text "Summertime around the world" . 

Learn the following structures:

- Verb to Be.

- Words are spelt with /ow/.

Answer exercises in S.B / W.B & worksheets.

Write about what you did during the last summer.
	S. Book

Workbook

Flashcards

Board & Pen
Worksheet

Map
Pictures
	Lecture

Questions & Answers

Workbook

Worksheet

Exercises
Discussion

Flashcards

Group work

Pair work

	Performance

Observation

Pencil & paper.


	Chick list
	Extra Examples

Extra Questions

Active Discussion

Acting Conversation


        Prepared by: Neda Hmaid.                                              Supervisor :.
Semester Plan

Class\ level: 4th  Grade.                                                               Semester: First.

Subject: Playhouse     Unit Title: 2: At the Weekend.     Pages:12    Number of classes:20                      Duration: from 1/10 to 24/10.
	No
	Outcomes
	Material & Resources
	Instructional Strategies
	Assessment
	Associated Activities

	
	
	
	
	Strategy
	Tool
	

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


	Learn new words & their meanings, spell & write them correctly.

Act out the conversation.

Listen, read & discuss the text "Hannah's Record" . 

Learn the following structures:

- Simple Past Tense.
(regular and irregular verbs)

- Short /e/ words.
Answer exercises in S.B / W.B & worksheets.

Write about what you did   last weekend.
	S. Book

Workbook

Flashcards

Board & Pen

Worksheet


	Lecture

Questions & Answers

Workbook

Worksheet

Exercises

Discussion

Flashcards

Group work

Pairwork


	Performance

Observation

Pencil & paper.


	Chick list
	Extra Examples

Extra Questions

Active Discussion

Acting Conversation


        Prepared by: Neda Hmaid.                                              Supervisor :
Semester Plan

Class\ level: 4th  Grade.                                                               Semester: First.

Subject: Playhouse     Unit Title: 3: At the Carnival.     Pages:12    Number of classes:15                      Duration: from 29/10 to 17/11.
	No
	Outcomes
	Material & Resources
	Instructional Strategies
	Assessment
	Associated Activities

	
	
	
	
	Strategy
	Tool
	

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


	Learn new words & their meanings, spell & write them correctly.

Act out the conversation.

Listen, read & discuss the text "It's Carnival Time" . 

Learn the following structures:

- Past Continuous Tense.
- Words are spelt with /ch/.

Answer exercises in S.B / W.B & worksheets.

Write about what was your family doing .
	S. Book

Workbook

Flashcards

Board & Pen

Worksheet

Mask


	Lecture

Questions & Answers

Workbook

Worksheet

Exercises

Discussion

Flashcards

Group work

Pairwork


	Performance

Observation

Pencil & paper.


	Chick list
	Extra Examples

Extra Questions

Active Discussion

Acting Conversation

Making a small carnival with masks.


        Prepared by:  Neda Hmaid                                            Supervisor : 
Semester Plan

Class\ level: 4th  Grade.                                                               Semester: First.

Subject: Playhouse     Unit Title: 4: A New Guest.     Pages:12    Number of classes:15                      Duration: from 19/11 to 7/12.
	No
	Outcomes
	Material & Resources
	Instructional Strategies
	Assessment
	Associated Activities

	
	
	
	
	Strategy
	Tool
	

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	Learn new words & their meanings, spell & write them correctly.

Act out the conversation.

Listen, read & discuss the text "A Visit to Lilly's" . 

Learn the following structures:

- Polite Requests.
- Silent e + ing.
Answer exercises in S.B / W.B & worksheets.

Write a letter.
	S. Book

Workbook

Flashcards

Board & Pen

Worksheet

Map
Pictures
	Lecture

Questions & Answers

Workbook

Worksheet

Exercises

Discussion

Flashcards

Group work

Pairwork


	Performance

Observation

Pencil & paper.


	Chick list
	Extra Examples

Extra Questions

Active Discussion

Acting Conversation

Making invitation cards and a party.


        Prepared by:. Neda Hmaid                                              Supervisor :
Semester Plan

Class\ level: 4th  Grade.                                                               Semester: First.

Subject: Playhouse     Unit Title: 5: The Biggest & the Best.     Pages:12    Number of classes:15                      Duration: from 10/12 to 28/12.
	No
	Outcomes
	Material & Resources
	Instructional Strategies
	Assessment
	Associated Activities

	
	
	
	
	Strategy
	Tool
	

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


	Learn new words & their meanings, spell & write them correctly.

Act out the conversation.

Listen, read & discuss the text "A Visit from Egypt" . 

Learn the following structures:

- Information Questions -How
- words are spelt with /ow/.

Answer exercises in S.B / W.B & worksheets.

Write about a famous place.
	S. Book

Workbook

Flashcards

Board & Pen

Worksheet

Map
Pictures
	Lecture

Questions & Answers

Workbook

Worksheet

Exercises

Discussion

Flashcards

Group work

Pairwork


	Performance

Observation

Pencil & paper.


	Chick list
	Extra Examples

Extra Questions

Active Discussion

Acting Conversation


        Prepared by: Neda Hmaid.                                              Supervisor .
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